6
Folding and demountable power scooter
Scooter électrique pliant et demontable
Scooter eléctrico plegable y desmontable
Scooter elétrico dobrável y desmontável
EN
F
ES

Cod. CPR354
PVC armrest padding
only
Cod. CPA170
Heel stopper
WEIGHT AND DIMENSION
Measures
in cm Portata
MAX
CP762-43
93 62 41 100 73 49 41÷51
43
46
56
25 12 30 20 - 130CP762-46 46 59
CP762-48 48 62
Technical features
SPECIFICATIONS
Front wheels PVC, black, steel fork
Rear wheels With polypropylene spokes, black PU tires (tubeless)

Cod. CPR261 PAIO
Back PU wheel Ø  50 cm
Cod. CPR620 SINGLE
Front PVC wheel Ø 18
x 2,5 cm
WEIGHT AND DIMENSION
Measures
in cm  Portata
MAX
CP765-40
100 73 41 92 80 53 45÷57
40
37
51
26 14,5 50 18 - 120
CP765-43 43 54
Technical features
SPECIFICATIONS
Front wheels PVC, black, steel fork
Rear wheels Spoked aluminum, black PU tires (tubeless) with aluminum brake

Cadeira de rodas leve dobrável
EN
F
ES
P
WEIGHT AND DIMENSION
Measures
in cm  Max load.
weight
CP770-40
106 81 41 90,5 73 51 40÷52
40
44
59
32 15,3 60 20 optional optional 120
CP770-43 43 62
CP770-46 46 64
CP770-48 48 67
CP770-50 50 69
Cod. CPA520
Table for wheelchair
68x57cm
(only size 50)

F
ES
P
Cod.  CPA777
Safety wheels
WEIGHT AND DIMENSION
Measures
in cm Max load.
weight
CP775-40
101 76 41 87 71 51 40÷52
40
44
55
29 13 24 20 optional - 120
CP775-43 43 58
CP775-46 46 60
CP775-48 48 63
CP775-50 50 65
Cod. CPA520
Table for wheelchair
68x57cm
(only size 50)

Elevating aluminium
footrest CP78X - 40-
43cm Cod. CPR783 PAIR
Detachable footrest
40-43cm
WEIGHT AND DIMENSION
Measures
in cm  Max load.
weight
CP780-40
104 80 41 90,5 71 51 40÷50
40
44
61
30 15,6 60 20 optional 7 120
CP780-43 43 64
CP780-46 46 66
CP780-48 48 69
CP780-50 50 71
Cod.  CPA777
Safety wheels
Cod. CPA519
Table for wheelchair

footrest CP78X - 40-
43cm
Cod. CPR783 PAIR
Detachable footrest
40-43cm
WEIGHT AND DIMENSION
Measures
in cm  Max load.
weight
CP785-40
106 80 41 94,5 73÷80 51,5 40÷52
40
44
61
33 16 60 20 optional 7 130
CP785-43 43 64
CP785-46 46 67
CP785-48 48 70
CP785-50 50 73
Cod.  CPA777
Safety wheels
Cod. CPA519
Table for wheelchair

ES
P
Cod. CPR783 PAIR
Detachable footrest
40-43cm
WEIGHT AND DIMENSION
Measures
in cm Max load.
weight
CP787-40
101 75 41 91 71÷79 51,5 40÷52
40
44
57
30 13,7 24 20 - - 130
CP787-43 43 60
CP787-46 46 63
CP787-48 48 66
CP787-50 50 69
Cod. CPA510
Shaped table
58x38 cm
(except 50 cm size)

Only PU armrest
padding
Cod. CPR784 PAIR
Detachable footrest
40-43cm
WEIGHT AND DIMENSION
Measures
in cm  Max load.
weight
CP790-40
103 78 41 ÷ 47 97÷102 73÷81 51,5 43÷54
40
 46 ÷ 51
62
32 16 60 20 optional 7 130
CP790-43 43 65
CP790-46 46 67,5
CP790-48 48 70,5
CP790-50 50 73,5
Cod. CPA509
Shaped table
58x38 cm
(except 50 cm size)

Optional accessories Spare parts
Cod. CPR241 SINGLE
Plastic footrest
Cod. CPR402 PAIR
Only armrest padding
WEIGHT AND DIMENSION
Measures in
cm  Max load.
weight
CP100B-38
103 85 43 91 75 50 42÷56
38
43
56
26 17,5 60 20 - 120
CP100B-40 40 58
CP100B-43 43 60,5
CP100B-45 45 63
CP100B-46 46 64
CP100B-48 48 65
Cod. CPA161N PAIR
Long painted armrest
Cod. CPA150 PAIR
Elevating armrest

PVC front wheel
Ø 20 x 2,5 cm
Optional accessories Spare parts
Cod. CPR402 PAIR
Only armrest padding
WEIGHT AND DIMENSION
Measures in
cm  Max load.
weight
CP100R-40
103 85 43 91 75 50 42-56
40
43
58
26,5 17,5 60 20 - 120
CP100R-43 43 60,5
CP100R-45 45 63
CP100R-48 48 65
Cod. CPA161N PAIR
Long painted armrest
Cod. CPA150 PAIR
Elevating armrest

58x38 cm
Cod. CPA501
Linear table
for wheelchair -
55x32 cm
WEIGHT AND DIMENSION
Measures
in cm  Max load.
weight
CP103R-40
103 85 40 91 75 50 42-56
40
43
58
26,5 19 60 20 - 130
CP103R-43 43 61
CP103R-45 45 63
CP103R-48 48 66
CP103R-50 50 68
Cod. CPA161N PAIR
Long painted armrest
Cod. CPA150 PAIR
Elevating armrest

Cadeira de rodas automotora dobrável em aço pintado
EN
F
ES
P
WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONS
Measures
in cm  Max load.
weight
CP104-40
103 80 40 91 75 50 42÷56
40
43
58
27 19 60 20 - 130
CP104-43 43 60,5
CP104-46 46 64
CP104-48 48 66
CP104-50 50 68
Serie CP104
Technical features
SPECIFICATIONS
Front wheels PU, black, steel fork